Copyright © 2024 LexisNexis and/or its Licensors
This document, or any of the content within the document, may not be reproduced or posted online, including on social media,
without express written permission from LexisNexis.

f' e - . .
(@ LexisNexis
Dispute Resolution
Canadian Labour Law Reporter > Labour Relations Commentary > CONCORDANCE TABLES

> Concordance Tables to Labour Relations Legislation

CONCORDANCE TABLES
Concordance Tables to Labour Relations Legislation

Dispute Resolution



Subject

Industrial inquiry
commission

Disputes advisory
committee

Powers of Minister

Arbitration

Can
108

105,
106,
107

AB

105,
106,
107,
108,
109,
110,
111

112,
113

93, 94,
95

Dispute Resolution

BC MB NB NL NS
79,80 113 90 140 73
80 — — — —
— 113(1) — 115, 73(1)
140
106, — — — —
109

ON
37

39

38

40

PE
42

QC

SK
6-117

6-117

6-45, 6-
46, 6-
47

NT

NU

YK



Dispute Resolution

End of Document



	Dispute Resolution

