

## **Dispute Resolution**

Canadian Labour Law Reporter > Labour Relations Commentary > CONCORDANCE TABLES > Concordance Tables to Labour Relations Legislation

## **CONCORDANCE TABLES**

**Concordance Tables to Labour Relations Legislation** 

**Dispute Resolution** 

## Dispute Resolution

Subject	Can	AB	ВС	MB	NB	NL	NS	ON	PE	QC	SK	NT	NU	YK
Industrial inquiry commission	108	_	79, 80	113	90	140	73	37	42	_	6-117	_	_	
Disputes advisory committee	_	105, 106, 107, 108, 109, 110,	80	_	_	_	_	39	_	_	_	_	_	_
Powers of Minister	105, 106, 107	112, 113		113(1)	_	115, 140	73(1)	38		_	6-117	_		_
Arbitration	_	93, 94, 95	106, 109	_		_	_	40	_	_	6-45, 6- 46, 6- 47	<u>—</u>		_

## Dispute Resolution

**End of Document**